

Southeast Egg Hunt & Festival

Saturday, April 4, 2020 – 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Southeast Nashville Regional Community Center & Park 5260 Hickory Hollow Parkway, Antioch, TN

The 17th Annual Egg Hunt & Festival is a gathering for the community where area organizations, businesses, and individuals come together to throw a huge FREE party for our kids. You can donate cash or in-kind resources of equal value. See prior years' photos at www.Southeastegghuntevent.com

| cash or in-kind resources of equal value. See prior years' photos at www.Southeastegghuntevent.com |
|--|
| Presenting Sponsor/Naming Right\$5,000 All the perks of the below sponsors and more. See the planning committee for details. |
| Gold Egg Level Sponsorship. Adopt an egg hunt or Sponsor the hunt prizes. Corporate or organizational logos included on all correspondence and in all event promotions including school flyers to 8,000+ homes, recognition on stage during the event, inclusion on the <i>Wall of Fame</i> banner displayed at the event, the right to display your banner in a prominent location at the event and to set up a booth in the vendor area to hand out promotional items. Additionally the corporate or organizational logos will appear on the event website. |
| Silver Egg Level Sponsorship |

Individual Patron Sponsorship......\$100
Corporate and organizational name included in school flyers that go to 8,000+ homes, inclusion on the Wall of Fame banner displayed at the event, and opportunity to set up a vendor booth.

Make check payable to: SE Egg Hunt Event
Mail check to:
SE Egg Hunt Event
P.O. Box 1141 | Antioch, TN 37011-1712
www.Southeastegghuntevent.com
Contact Karen Johnson at 615-977-6721
Follow us on Facebook



Southeast Egg Hunt & Festival Vendor Registration Form

Thank you for your participation in the Southeast Egg Hunt & Festival scheduled for Saturday, April 4, 2020. The event will be held at the Southeast Community Center & Park at 5260 Hickory Hollow Parkway Antioch, TN 37013. Booth spaces are 10' x 10' and cost \$35.00 non-refundable fee for each space. All vendor spaces will be outside. Vendors will need to provide their own table, chairs, tent, power generator and any other resource you may need.

Set-up begins at 7:00 a.m. All vendors need to be ready and set up by 9:30 a.m. If you arrive after 9:30 a.m. you will not be allowed to set up. Break down is at 2:00 p.m. and not before. Return your completed form along with your check by Wednesday, April 1, 2020.

Make check payable to SE Egg Hunt and mail it along with the completed form to:

SE Egg Hunt | P. O. Box 1141 | Antioch, TN 37011-1712

| Company Name:Contact: | | |
|---|-----------------|--|
| Address:City | STZip | |
| Email:Phon | Phone (s) | |
| Type of Booth & Description: (Please indicate type and provide a description) | | |
| BusinessFoodGame/ActivityArt/Craft | Non ProfitOther | |
| Please give a description of your product/services | | |
| Number of Booth spaces needed | | |
| I will be setting up the following equipment: | | |
| Generator (a quiet one) Grill (Gas or Charcoal) Other (explain) | | |
| Contact about questions regarding participating as a vendor: | Office Use Only | |
| Alisa Richardson Hankerson | Date Received: | |
| Southeastegghuntevent@gmail.com arh618@gmail.com | Amt. Paid | |
| or (615) 589-1670 | Check# | |